

CLASS REUNION GIFT FORM

Corporate Matching Gifts

Many companies match donations made by employees, their families, and retirees. For more information visit: giving.howard.edu/matchinggifts

Reunion Honor Roll

During Reunion Weekend, Howard University recognizes alumni who make significant gifts or pledges during their reunion year.

Honor Roll Giving Levels

\$25,000+

\$10,000 - \$24,999

\$5,000 - \$9,999

\$2,000 - \$4,999

To receive Honor Roll recognition during Reunion Weekend, gifts and pledges must be sent before April 11, 2024.

Pledges of \$5,000 or more (over a maximum of five years) will receive Honor Roll recognition at the full value of the pledge if the first payment is received before April 11, 2024.

Gifts below \$2,000 will only be recognized at the amount received before the deadline.

For questions or information regarding giving through stock or IRA required minimum distributions, contact:

El Hadji Djibril Diagne Associate Director of Annual Giving, Reunions and Constituents Groups

Phone: 202-806-5857

Email: e_d_diagne@Howard.edu

Please mail form to: The Howard University PO. BOX 22960 New York, NY 10087-2960

Name: Class Year:
☐ I/We wish to make a one-time reunion gift. Enclosed is my/our gift of:
□ \$5,000 □ \$2,000 □ \$500 □ \$100 □ Other \$
To establish a pledge, the minimum threshold is \$5,000.
I/We wish to make a multi-year pledge of \$ per yearfor years (max. 5 years) for a total gift of:\$
☐ Enclosed is my/our first payment of \$:, 20 ☐ I/We will make my/our first payment in:, 20
I/We would like to receive payment reminders toward this commitment on the following basis:
□ Annually □ Semi-Annually □ Quarterly □ Monthly
Please indicate where you would like to designate your Reunion Gift: Impact Howard Fund Impact Howard Scholarships Class Fund:
Address:
City: State:
Email:
Phone:
Account #: Exp. Date:
Security/CVV2 Code:
Signature:
Date:/ HU Class Reunion

Additional Giving Information

I am interested in learning how I can leave a gift
to Howard University through my will, trust or by
beneficiary designation.

I have already included a gift to Howard University
in my estate plans.

- ☐ My employer will match my gift. I will request and submit the required forms.
- ☐ I am interested in making a gift of stock.
- ☐ To make a pledge of \$5,000 min, please visit this link: giving.howard.edu/pledges

If you have any questions about making your gift, please contact giving@howard.edu. We are always happy to hear from you.

Your gift to Howard University is tax-deductible as a charitable contribution.

Information Update:

Please update my record with the information below:

Name/title
Business name (if applicable)
Address
City/State/Zip
Home phone
Mobile phone

Spouse/partner name and class year (if applicable)

Impact Howard Funds

The Impact Howard Funds are a collection of unrestricted giving opportunities designed to offer you a greater choice in where you direct your generosity. Whether you choose to support scholarships, research, infrastructure, student experiences, international student aid or a specific academic unit, your unrestricted support is a vital investment in Howard University. Impact Howard and make your gift today!



Please return this form in the enclosed envelope or mail to: Howard University I P.O. Box 22960 I New York, NY 10087 • 2960

Email